
拟发放小微企业社保补贴信息公示名单

序号 单位名称 姓名 身份证号 补贴时段 补贴金额

1
深圳市清海荣科技有

限公司
陈晨

421*********

**0023

202410 到

202412
2218.35

2
深圳北斗辰宇科技有

限公司
阿丽米热

653*********

**1420

202410 到

202410
686.28

3
深圳市富亿海商贸有

限公司
郑翔仰

441*********

**796X

202410 到

202412
2999.43

4
深圳市山海依心母

婴健康管理有限公司
李俊豪

440*********

**3114

202410 到

202412
2209.23

5
菁良科技（深圳）有

限公司
陈恩照

430*********

**4522

202410 到

202412
2925.9

6
菁良科技（深圳）有

限公司
董佳慧

412*********

**7626

202410 到

202412
2925.9


